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2021 I0WA STATE FAIR HORSE SCHEDULE

FRIDAY, AUGUST 13

9:00 AM - Farm Team
6:30 PM - Cowgirl Queen*

SATURDAY, AUGUST 14

8:30 AM — Western/Quarter Horse
6:30 PM — Western/Quarter Horse

SUNDAY, AUGUST 15

8:30 AM — Western/Quarter Horse
9:00 AM - Miniature B Halter

6:00 PM - Belgian, Shire, & Miniature*

MONDAY, AUGUST 16

8:30 AM - Miniature A Halter — Split Ring
8:30 AM -- Belgian Line - Split Ring
12:00 PM - Shire Line

6:00 PM - Belgian, Shire, & Miniature*

TUESDAY, AUGUST 17

8:30 AM - Belgian, Shire, & Miniature
5:00 PM - Belgian, Shire, & Miniature*
7:30 PM - English Society
WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 18

9:00 AM - English Society
1:00 PM - English Society
7:00 PM - English Society

THURSDAY, AUGUST 19

9:00 AM - English Society
1:00 PM - English Society

6:00 PM - Clydesdale, Percheron, & Draft Pony*

FRIDAY, AUGUST 20

8:30 AM - Percheron Line — Split Ring
9:00 AM - Clydesdale Line — Split Ring

6:00 PM - Clydesdale, Percheron, & Draft Pony*

SATURDAY, AUGUST 21

8:30 AM - Clydesdale, Percheron, & Draft Pony
6:00 PM - Clydesdale, Percheron, & Draft Pony*

6:30 PM - Horse Pulling

SUNDAY, AUGUST 22

8:30 AM - Clydesdale
12:00 PM - Supreme Six*

Outdoor Arena
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Jacobson Exhibition Center
Livestock Pavilion
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center
Livestock Pavilion

Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center
* TICKETED EVENT



PERCHERON, CLYDESDALE & DRAFT PONY HORSE SHOW 2021
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DRAFT HORSE & DRAFT PONY CLASS SCHEDULE

PERCHERON, CLYDESDALE & DRAFT PONY

THURSDAY, AUGUST 19 AT 6:00 P.M.*

JACOBSON EXHIBITION CENTER

350 Ladies Gelding/Stallion Cart - Clydesdale

251 Men’s Gelding/Stallion Cart - Percheron

800 Draft Pony Ladies Cart - 48" & Under

483C Draft Under Saddle English Youth — 18 & under -
Clydesdale

483P Draft Under Saddle English Youth — 18 & under —
Percheron

256 Team of Mares - Percheron

356 Team of Mares - Clydesdale

803 Draft Pony Team - 38"-45”

257 Open Unicorn - Percheron

480C Draft under Saddle Western Adult - Clydesdale
480P Draft under Saddle Western Adult - Percheron
806 Four Draft Pony Hitch - 48” & under

260 Mare Four Horse Hitch - Percheron

360 Mare Four Horse Hitch - Clydesdale

262 Open Six Horse Hitch - Percheron

361 Open Six Horse Hitch - Clydesdale

488 Pleasure Cart Obstacle Course —
Clydesdale/Percheron

PERCHERON LINE

FRIDAY, AUGUST 20 AT 8:30 A.M. —

JACOBSON EXHIBITION CENTER - SPLIT RING

EXHIBITORS PLEASE NOTE: ORDER IS YOUNGEST TO OLDEST

200 Gelding - Registered, 3 years & under

201 Gelding - Registered, 4 years & over

201A Gelding - Grade, any age

202 Grand Champion & Reserve Grand Champion
Gelding

203A Junior Stallion Foal

203B Senior Stallion Foal

204 Stallion - Yearling

205 Stallion - 2 year old

206 Junior Champion & Reserve Champion Stallion

207 Stallion - 3 years & over

208 Senior Champion & Reserve Champion Stallion

209 Grand Champion & Reserve Grand Champion
Stallion

210A Junior Filly Foal

210B Senior Filly Foal

211 Mare - Yearling

212 Mare - 2 year old

213 Junior Champion & Reserve Champion Mare

214 Mare - 3 year old

216 Yeld Mare - 4 years & over

217 Brood Mare - 4 years & over

220 Senior Champion & Reserve Champion Mare

221 Grand Champion & Reserve Grand Champion Mare
298 Supreme Champion

299 Best of lowa

222 Mare & Foal

223 Produce of Dam

224 Get of Sire

225 Stallion and 3 Mares

CLYDESDALE LINE
FRIDAY, AUGUST 20 AT 9:00 A.M.

JACOBSON EXHIBITION CENTER - SPLIT RING

390 National Clydesdale Yearling Stallion Futurity

391 National Clydesdale Yearling Filly Futurity

300 Gelding - Registered, 3 years & under

301 Gelding - Registered, 4 years & over

301A Gelding - Grade, any age

302 Grand Champion & Reserve Grand Champion
Gelding

393 Best American Bred Gelding

303A Junior Stallion Foal

303B Senior Stallion Foal

304 Stallion - Yearling

305 Stallion - 2 year old

306 Junior Champion & Reserve Champion Stallion

307 Stallion - 3 years & over

308 Senior Champion & Reserve Champion Stallion

309 Grand Champion & Reserve Grand Champion
Stallion

395 Best American Bred Stallion

310A Junior Filly Foal

310B Senior Filly Foal

394 Best American Bred Foal

311 Mare - Yearling

312 Mare - 2 year old

313 Junior Champion & Reserve Champion Mare

314 Mare - 3 year old

315 Yeld Mare - 4 years & over

316 Brood Mare - 4 years & over

317 Senior Champion & Reserve Champion Mare

318 Grand Champion & Reserve Grand Champion Mare

396 Best American Bred Mare

397 Best American Bred Clydesdale

398 Best of Breed

399 Best of lowa

319 Mare and Foal

320 Produce of Dam

321 Get of Sire

322 Junior Get of Sire

323 Stallion and 3 Mares



PERCHERON, CLYDESDALE & DRAFT PONY
FRIDAY, AUGUST 20 AT 6:00 P.M.*

JACOBSON EXHIBITION CENTER
353 Men’s Mare Cart - Clydesdale
250 Ladies Gelding/Stallion Cart - Percheron

482C Draft Under Saddle Western Youth — 18 & under -

Clydesdale

482P Draft Under Saddle Western Youth — 18 & under -
Percheron

801 Draft Pony Cart — 38”-45"

252 Ladies Mare Cart - Percheron

355 Open Team - Clydesdale

804 Draft Pony Team - 45”-48”

481C Draft Under Saddle English Adult - Clydesdale
481P Draft Under Saddle English Adult - Percheron
258 Mare Unicorn - Percheron

358 Mare Unicorn - Clydesdale

359 Open Four Horse Hitch — Clydesdale

807 Six Draft Pony Hitch - 48” & under

261 Open Six Horse Hitch - Percheron

486C Draft Under Saddle Pole Bending - Clydesdale
486P Draft Under Saddle Pole Bending - Percheron
485C Draft Under Saddle Pole Keyhole - Clydesdale
485P Draft Under Saddle Pole Keyhole - Percheron

PERCHERON, CLYDESDALE & DRAFT PONY
SATURDAY, AUGUST 17 AT 8:00 A.M.

JACOBSON EXHIBITION CENTER

470 Decorator Class - 15-18

471 Decorator Class - 14 & under

472 Showmanship at Halter -15-18

474 Showmanship at Halter - 14 & under

811 Draft Pony Halter - Mare

812 Draft Pony Halter - Gelding

- 15 Minute Break -

475 Juvenile Driver Cart - 15-18

808 Draft Pony Youth Cart - Driver 10 & under

476 Juvenile Driver Cart - 14 & under

802 Draft Pony Cart - 45"-48”

477C Juvenile Driver Team - 15-18 - Clydesdale
477P Juvenile Driver Team - 15-18 - Percheron

810 Draft Pony Youth Team - Driver 18 & Under
478C Juvenile Driver Team — 14 & under - Clydesdale
478P Juvenile Driver Team - 14 & under — Percheron
- Youth High Point and Herdsmanship Awards —
454C Junior Team - Clydesdale

454P Junior Team - Percheron

PERCHERON, CLYDESDALE & DRAFT PONY
SATURDAY, AUGUST 21 AT 6:00 P.M.*

JACOBSON EXHIBITION CENTER

352 Ladies Mare Cart - Clydesdale

809 Draft Pony Youth Cart - Driver 11-18 years

351 Men’s Gelding/Stallion Cart - Clydesdale

253 Men’s Mare Cart — Percheron

340 Pleasure Cart - Clydesdale

805 Draft Pony Unicorn Hitch - 48” & under

259 Open Four Horse Hitch - Percheron

362 Mare Six Horse Hitch - Clydesdale

487C Draft Under Saddle Barrel Racing — Clydesdale
487P Draft Under Saddle Barrel Racing — Percheron
489 Draft Under Saddle Big T — Clydesdale/Percheron

CLYDESDALE
SUNDAY, AUGUST 18 AT 9:00 A.M.

JACOBSON EXHIBITION CENTER
354 Ladies Open Team — Clydesdale
484C Dressage — Clydesdale
e Dressage Intro Test B - Clydesdale
o Dressage Training Test 2 - Clydesdale

484P Dressage — Percheron

SUPREME SIX HORSE HITCH SHOWDOWN
SUNDAY, AUGUST 22 AT 12 P.M.

JACOBSON EXHIBITION CENTER

991 Supreme Six Horse Hitch Showdown

2021 DRAFT PONY ENTRANTS

Back Name City State
806 Wayne Woelber Sheldon la
828-829 Paul Wolf Farnhamville la
831 Devan Donato Prole la
846-847, 850 Randy Wilken Waverly la
851-852 Tammy Janssen  Clare la

854 Kimberly Hols Runnells la



2021 DRAFT HORSE ENTRANTS

BACK #
800
801-803
804-805
807
808
809-811
812-813
814
815
816
807-819
820
821-822
823-824
826
827
830
832
833
834
835
836-837
838
839
840
841
842-844
848-849
853
855-856
858-859
860-861
862
863
865-866
867-868
869
870-871
872-873
874
875-876
877
878
879-880
881
882
883
884
886
887
889

NAME

Roger Pittman

Five Star Clydesdales
Gregglea/alamar Clydesdales
Amy and Tyrel Frey
Cedar Rock Percherons
Windy Acres Clydesdales
Creekside Acres / Blue Ribbon Specialties
Crf Percherons

Weber's Percherons
Galloglas Farm

Donald Hastings

Cedar Rock Percherons
Irish Thunder Clydesdales
Anderson Farms

Naomi Homrighausen
Millikin Family Farms
Devan Donato

Gardner Horse Training / Solomon's Clydesdales
Gingerich Percherons
Oakridge Ranch

Ella Bauer

Black Prairie Percherons
Colton Becker

Jim & Beth Whisman
Greckel Farms

TF Clydesdales

Greckel Farms

Ryan Burger

Tim & Linda Klinger
Patrick Nampel

Goodell Clydesdales
Garry Fedore

Plume Hill Carriage

Angel Acres Perchero
Rock-n-hill Clydesdales
Boulder Creek Clydesdales
Tiller's Journey Farm
Highpoint Clydesdales
Scenic View

Grandview Clydesdales
Stalhiem Farms/brookside Farm
Jennifer Hemphill

Top Notch Equine

Brad Schreiber

Behn Bros

Grey Thunder Percherons
Garland Farms

Asdf

Mary Hirsch-justice

Dan Jones

Shining Stars

Kristen & Don Hastings
Alan Knobloch

Greg & Emily Saveraid
Eric Henry

Annie Gott

Chase Fulton

Isabella Weber

Brian Kinane

Greg & Emily Saveraid
Patrick & Tanya Connors
David Anderson

Jillian Millikin

Kellie & Jared Gardner
Merle Gingerich
John Johnson

David Saveraid

Kate Greckel
Steve & Becky Fevold
Kate Greckel

Jeffery Goodell

Phyllis Mcdonald
Susan Cihal

S. Mike Lacrosse
Samantha Solis
John Myrick

Bret Fielding
Bruce Hieber
Karen Cobbs
Andrew Stalhiem

Anne Nisley

Beth Wilcox
William Garland
Tisha Pol

Dianna Marquardt

CITY
Claremont
Leland
Princeville
Lakeview
Elkhart
Waterloo
Sumner
Ashley
Geneseo
Maple Park
New London
Elkhart

New Lisbon
Oelwein
Cedar Rapids
Williamsburg
Prole
Madrid
Kalona

La Porte City
Harris
Huxley
Atlantic
Illincis City
Bloomfield
Gladbrook
Bloomfield
Willard
Glenwood City
Marshall
Rutland
Cassopolis
Baxter
Indianola
Kewaunee
Marion
Danville
Hooper
Glenwood City
Dunnellon
Amery
Jamestown
Pleasant Hill
Plainview
Pecatonica
Mokena
Charlotte
Knoxville
Onalaska
Bangor
Altoona



Thursday, August 19
6:00 p.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center

Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony

Class 350 Ladies Gelding/Stallion Cart - Clydesdale
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
867 Shining Meadows Chrome Boulder Creek Clydesdales, Marion, la Samantha Solis
868 Belleau W.S. Luke Boulder Creek Clydesdales, Marion, la Stephanie Serbousek
870 Driller Highpoint Clydesdales, Hooper, Ut
874 Ace Grandview Clydesdales, Dunnellon, F1 Karen Cobbs
875 Nash Stalhiem Farms/Brookside Farm, Amery, Wi
881 - Behn Bros, Pecatonica, Il Kim Behn
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 251 Mens Gelding/Stallion Cart - Percheron
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
800 Ace Roger Pittman, Claremont, Mn Marc Pittman
814 Crf Percherons, Ashley, Oh Chase Fulton
863 Sam Angel Acres Perchero, Indianola, Ia Kelly Cox
879 Clint Brad Schreiber, Plainview, Mn Clint
882 Grey Thunder Percherons Grey Thunder Percherons, Mokena, Il Duane Wilcox
889 Ray Shining Stars, Altoona, la Chad Johnson
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 800 Draft Pony Ladies Cart -- 48" & Under
Award by Randy & Vickie Wilkens
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
806 Woelber Farm Woelber Farm, Sheldon, Ia Woelber Farm
828 Billy Paul Wolf, Farnhamville, Ta Shirley Wolf
829 Burt Paul Wolf, Farnhamville, Ia Marcie Boerner
846 Betty Randy Wilken, Waverly, la Vicki Wilken
851 Flash Tammy Janssen, Clare, Ia
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th




Draft Under Saddle English Youth -- 18 & Under - Clydesdale
Exhibitor

Class 483C
No. Name of Entry Owner

Hannah Hoer
Ellie Dykstra
Samantha Solis

826 Windsor Road Beau 28187
840 Priest Lake Above Jennifer
867 Gor-Dey Soleil

Naomi Homrighausen, Cedar Rapids, Ia
Greckel Farms, Bloomfield, Ne
Boulder Creek Clydesdales, Marion, la

A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 483P Draft Under Saddle English Youth -- 18 & Under - Percheron
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 256 Team of Mares - Percheron
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
855 Patrick Nampel, Marshall, Wi
860 Garry Fedore, Cassopolis, Mi
872 Sadie/image Scenic View, Glenwood City, Wi Bruce Hieber
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

Class 356 Team of Mares - Clydesdale
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
817 Donald Hastings, New London, Ia Glenview Percherons
832 Anita And Maple Gardner Horse Training / Solomon's Kellie Gardner
841 TF Clydesdales, Gladbrook, la
858 Goodell Clydesdales Goodell Clydesdales, Rutland, Ta Jeffery Goodell
865 LakeBottom Lilly Rock-n-hill Clydesdales, Kewaunee, Wi
875 Lotti Stalhiem Farms/Brookside Farm, Amery, Wi
878 Benita, Jill Top Notch Equine, Pleasant Hill, Ia Paul Snyder
881 - Behn Bros, Pecatonica, I1
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

Class 803 Draft Pony Team -- 38"'- 45"

Award by Rich & Janice Mason

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor

806 Woelber Farm

828 Burt, Bill

846 Betty And Beauty
A. Placings 1st 2nd

3rd

Woelber Farm, Sheldon, Ia
Paul Wolf, Farnhamville, IA
Randy Wilken, Waverly, la
4th 5th 6th

B. Placings 1st 2nd

3rd

4th 5th 6th

Woelber Farm

Marcie Boerner-women's Team

Vicki Wilken



Class 257 Open Unicorn - Percheron
Award by Britt Draft Horse Show
No. Name of Entry Owner
800 Mike And Ace And Bob Roger Pittman, Claremont, Mn
863 Sam Angel Acres Perchero, Indianola, Ia
879 Brad Brad Schreiber, Plainview, Mn
882 Grey Thunder Percherons Grey Thunder Percherons, Mokena, Il
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 480C Draft Under Saddle Western Adult - Clydesdale
No. Name of Entry Owner
827 Fred Millikin Family Farms, Williamsburg, Ia
840 RC Bohls Katie Greckel Farms, Bloomfield, Ne
842 Ted 21st Century Tartan Greckel Farms, Bloomfield, Ne
843 Priest Lake Above Jennifer Greckel Farms, Bloomfield, Ne
867 Rock And Rail Lillybelle Boulder Creek Clydesdales, Marion, Ta
877 Easy Spirit Of Garr Dell Jennifer Hemphill, Jamestown, Oh
886 Jonesway Princess 27895 Mary Hirsch-Justice, Onalaska, Wi
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 480P Draft Under Saddle Western Adult - Percheron
No. Name of Entry Owner
830 Prince Devan Donato, Prole, Ia
884 Nica Asdf, Knoxville, Ia
889 Fire Shining Stars, Altoona, Ia
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 806 Four Draft Pony Hitch -- 48" & Under
Award by Randy & Vickie Wilkens
No. Name of Entry Owner

806 Woelber Farm
828 Burt, Bill, Brandy, Brit

846 Lucy, Olive, Lakota, Bonnie

A. Placings 1st 2nd

Woelber Farm, Sheldon, Ia
Paul Wolf, Farnhamville, la
Randy Wilken, Waverly, la

3rd 4th 5th 6th

B. Placings 1st 2nd

3rd 4th 5th 6th

Class 260 Mare Four Horse Hitch - Percheron
No. Name of Entry Owner
855 Patrick Nampel, Marshall, Wi
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

Exhibitor

Marc Pittman

Duane Wilcox

Exhibitor

Jillian Millikin

Kate Greckel

Shane Greckel
Amy Turner

Chris Kas

Jennifer Hemphill
Mary Hirsch-Justice

Exhibitor

Amelia DeRosear

Exhibitor

Woelber Farm
Paul Wolf
Caleb Wilken Or Vicki Wilken

Exhibitor



Class 360 Mare Four Horse Hitch - Clydesdale
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
817 Donald Hastings, New London, Ia Leah McElhinney
832 Gardner Horse Training / Solomon's Jared Gardner
841 TF Clydesdales, Gladbrook, la
858 Goodell Clydesdales, Rutland, Ta Jeffery Goodell
865 Rock-n-hill Clydesdales, Kewaunee, Wi
875 Stalhiem Farms/Brookside Farm, Amery, Wi
881 Behn Bros, Pecatonica, Il
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 262 Open Six Horse Hitch - Percheron
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
855 Anc Patrick Nampel, Marshall, Wi
879 Brad Brad Schreiber, Plainview, Mn
882 Grey Thunder Percherons Grey Thunder Percherons, Mokena, Il Josh Wilcox
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 361 Open Six Horse Hitch - Clydesdale
Award sponsored by Iowa Clydesdale Breeders/Owners
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
870 Driller Highpoint Clydesdales, Hooper, Ut
874 Grandview Clydesdales, Dunnellon, F1 Shannon Cobbs
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 488 Pleasure Cart Obstacle Course - Clydesdale/Percheron
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
840 RC Bohls Katie Greckel Farms, Bloomfield, Ne Kate Greckel
862 Black Brook Buzz 311901 Plume Hill Carriage, Baxter, Ia Natalie McDonald
867 Rock And Rail Lillybelle Boulder Creek Clydesdales, Marion, la Robert Solis
868 Shining Meadows Chrome Boulder Creek Clydesdales, Marion, Ta Samantha Solis
877 Easy Spirit Of Garr Dell Jennifer Hemphill, Jamestown, Oh Jennifer Hemphill
886 Jonesway Princess 27895 Mary Hirsch-Justice, Onalaska, Wi Mary Hirsch-Justice
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th




Friday, August 20

8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center - Split Ring

Class 200
No. Name of Entry

812 Creekside Henry 314655

814 CRF Vito 314542

Percheron Line

Gelding - Registered -- 3 Years & Under - Percheron

Owner

Creekside Acres / Blue Ribbon Specialties,
Crf Percherons, Ashley, Oh

Exhibitor

Annie Gott

A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 201 Gelding - Registered -- 4 Years & Over - Percheron

No. Name of Entry

835 G.T.'s Jerod 298325

862 Black Brook Buzz 311901

Owner

Ella Bauer, Harris, Mn
Plume Hill Carriage, Baxter, la

A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 201A Gelding - Grade -- Any Age - Percheron

No. Name of Entry

Owner

882 Herold Grey Thunder Percherons, Mokena, Il
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 202 Grand Champion & Reserve Gelding - Percheron

No. Name of Entry

A. Champion
Champion
Class 203A

No. Name of Entry

808 Cedar Rock Admiral 317665

812 Creekside Kenny

Owner

Reserve Champion

Reserve Champion

Junior Stallion Foal - Percheron

Owner

Cedar Rock Percherons, Elkhart, Ia
Creekside Acres / Blue Ribbon Specialties,

820 Cedar Rock Duke's Navigator 317664 Cedar Rock Percherons, Elkhart, Ia

855 FE Slow Hand

869 Tiller’s Journey Titan 317761

A. Placings 1st 2nd

Patrick Nampel, Marshall, Wi
Tiller's Journey Farm, Danville, Vt
3rd 4th 5th 6th

B. Placings 1st 2nd

3rd 4th 5th 6th

Exhibitor

Ella Bauer
Natalie McDonald

Exhibitor

Exhibitor

Exhibitor

Greg Saveraid
Annie Gott
Greg Saveraid

John Myrick



Class 203B
No. Name of Entry

836 Black Prairie Lee

883 Garland Farms McLintock 317800

Senior Stallion Foal - Percheron

Owner

Black Prairie Percherons, Huxley, la
Garland Farms, Charlotte, MI

A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 204 Stallion -- Yearling - Percheron

No. Name of Entry

807 D&D's Ukiah 317258

833 R.G.'s Raven 317179

839 A & J Bobbie McGee 317549

848 BP Titan 317618

853 GlenviewCOLONEL 316877

860 FF LYN'S LEONARD 316975

Owner

Amy and Tyrel Frey, Lakeview, MI
Gingerich Percherons, Kalona, Ia

Jim & Beth Whisman, Illinois City, 11
Ryan Burger, Willard, Oh

Tim & Linda Klinger, Glenwood City, WI
Garry Fedore, Cassopolis, Mi

A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 205 Stallion -- 2 Year Old - Percheron

No. Name of Entry

807 Lucasia Big Ben M30884
883 Garland Farms Stanlee 315694

Owner

Amy and Tyrel Frey, Lakeview, MI
Garland Farms, Charlotte, MI

A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 206 Junior Champion & Reserve Stallion - Percheron

No. Name of Entry

Owner

Reserve Champion

Reserve Champion

A. Champion
Champion
Class 207

No. Name of Entry

812 Creekside Eli 311673
853 SILVER OAK HILLS EVENT
8030736
860 BP CROSSFIRE 315551
883 Garland Farms Stingray 312620
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd

Stallion -- 3 Years & Over - Percheron

Owner

Creekside Acres / Blue Ribbon Specialties,
Tim & Linda Klinger, Glenwood City, WI

Garry Fedore, Cassopolis, Mi
Garland Farms, Charlotte, MI

4th S5th 6th

B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd

4th 5th 6th

Exhibitor

David Saveraid
William Garland

Exhibitor

Tyrel Frey
Jim & Beth Whisman

Glenview Percherons
Garry J. Fedore

Exhibitor

Tyrel Frey
William Garland

Exhibitor

Exhibitor

Annie Gott
Glenview Percherons

Garry J. Fedore
William Garland



Class 208 Senior Champion & Reserve Stallion - Percheron

No. Name of Entry

Owner

A. Champion Reserve Champion
Champion Reserve Champion
Class 209 Grand Champion & Reserve Stallion - Percheron

Exhibitor

Plaque by Percheron Horse Association of America

No. Name of Entry

Owner

A. Champion Reserve Champion
Champion Reserve Champion
Class 210A Junior Filly Foal - Percheron

No. Name of Entry

814 CRF Vogue

833 R.G.'s Flicka

836 Black Prairie Shania's Leigh
837 Black Prairie Heather

848 BP Victoria 317778

872 Scenic View Gem

Owner

Crf Percherons, Ashley, Oh
Gingerich Percherons, Kalona, Ia
Black Prairie Percherons, Huxley, la
Black Prairie Percherons, Huxley, Ia
Ryan Burger, Willard, Oh

Scenic View, Glenwood City, Wi

A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 210B Senior Filly Foal - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner

848 BP Destiny 317695
855 FE Lilly Of The Valley
883 Garland Farms Mona Lisa
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd

Ryan Burger, Willard, Oh
Patrick Nampel, Marshall, Wi
Garland Farms, Charlotte, Mi
4th 5th 6th

B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd

4th 5th 6th

Exhibitor

Exhibitor

David Saveraid
David Saveraid

Exhibitor

William Garland



Class
No.

807
815
823
836
848
853
855
883

A. Placings 1st

B. Placings 1st

Class
No.

823
848
853
860
861

A. Placings 1st

B. Placings 1st

Class

No.

Class
No.

838
848
853

860
872
873
883

A. Placings 1st

B. Placings 1st

211
Name of Entry

Tradewinds Wynona 316609
Anderson's Glimmer 8045787
Anderson's Paris F45827

Black Prairie Nova's Patty

BP Hope 317693

GlenviewWMYA 317645

FE Sweet Vidalia

Garland Farms Killer Queen 317224

Mare -- Yearling - Percheron

Owner

Amy and Tyrel Frey, Lakeview, Mi
Weber's Percherons, Geneseo, I1
Anderson Farms, Oelwein, Ia

Black Prairie Percherons, Huxley, Ia
Ryan Burger, Willard, Oh

Tim & Linda Klinger, Glenwood City, Wi
Patrick Nampel, Marshall, Wi

Garland Farms, Charlotte, Mi

2nd 3rd 4th Sth 6th
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
212 Mare -- 2 Year Old - Percheron
Name of Entry Owner

Anderson's Destiny F45473
BP Kennedy 316675
GlenviewVALLIE 316697
FF GINGER 315736
FF HARPER 315696

Anderson Farms, Oelwein, Ia

Ryan Burger, Willard, Oh

Tim & Linda Klinger, Glenwood City, WI
Garry Fedore, Cassopolis, Mi

Garry Fedore, Cassopolis, Mi

Exhibitor

Tyrel Frey
Isabella Weber

David Saveraid
Glenview Percherons

William Garland

Exhibitor

Glenview Percherons
Garry J. Fedore
Garry J. Fedore

Exhibitor

2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
213 Junior Champion & Reserve Mare - Percheron
Trophy by Iowa Draft Horse & Mule Breeders Association
Name of Entry Owner
Champion Reserve Champion
Champion Reserve Champion
214 Mare -- 3 Year Old - Percheron
Name of Entry Owner

Zubrod's Spring 315038

BP Xfinity 314672

ANGEL ACRES PRECIOUS HOPE
316383

HOPE VIEW MELISSA 314867
Emergent Ranch Daisy 314707
Scenic View Brook 314712
Garland Farms Joie De Vivre
314716

2nd 3rd

Colton Becker, Atlantic, IA
Ryan Burger, Willard, Oh
Tim & Linda Klinger, Glenwood City, Wi

Garry Fedore, Cassopolis, Mi
Scenic View, Glenwood City, Wi
Scenic View, Glenwood City, Wi
Garland Farms, Charlotte, MI

6th

4th 5th

2nd 3rd

4th 5th 6th

Exhibitor

Colton Becker
Glenview Percherons

Garry J. Fedore

William Garland



Class 216 Yeld Mare -- 4 Years & Over - Percheron
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
823 Anderson's Clarity F44048 Anderson Farms, Oelwein, Ia
855 Black Lot Sheree Patrick Nampel, Marshall, Wi
856 Kauffmans Amy Patrick Nampel, Marshall, Wi
860 GREEN RIDGE ACRES LADY Garry Fedore, Cassopolis, Mi Garry J. Fedore
314729
881 Gor-Dey Sir Garrett Jillet F75212 Behn Bros, Pecatonica, Il
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 217 Brood Mare -- 4 Years & Over - Percheron
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
812 Creekside Faith 312674 Creekside Acres / Blue Ribbon Specialties, Annie Gott
813 Bonnita's Lil Meghan 302981 Creekside Acres / Blue Ribbon Specialties, Jana Manley
848 BP Victory 313944 Ryan Burger, Willard, Oh
849 Lane's End Koriya 312619 Ryan Burger, Willard, Oh
855 Kauffman Farms Sweet Countess Patrick Nampel, Marshall, Wi
869 Rock Lawn Felicity 313324 Tiller's Journey Farm, Danville, Vt John Myrick
872 Sasha's Sadie 313265 Scenic View, Glenwood City, Wi
873 Silvae Image 312180 Scenic View, Glenwood City, Wi
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 220 Senior Champion & Reserve Mare - Percheron
Award by Stillie LLC
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
A. Champion Reserve Champion
Champion Reserve Champion
Class 221 Grand Champion & Reserve Mare - Percheron
Plaque by Percheron Horse Association of America
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
A. Champion Reserve Champion
Champion Reserve Champion
Class 298 Supreme Champion - Percheron
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
A. Champion Reserve Champion
B. Champion Reserve Champion




Class 299 Best of Iowa - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
812 Creekside Henry 314655 Creekside Acres / Blue Ribbon Specialties,
833 Gingerich Percherons, Kalona, Ia
A. Champion Reserve Champion
Champion Reserve Champion
Class 222 Mare & Foal - Percheron
Owner Exhibitor

No. Name of Entry

812 Creekside Faith & Creekside Kenny  Creekside Acres / Blue Ribbon Specialties,
848 BP Victory 313944 Ryan Burger, Willard, Oh

869 Rock Lawn Felicity And Tiller’s Tiller's Journey Farm, Danville, Vt Tari And John Myrick
Journey Titan 313324 And 317761
872 Sasha's Sadie 313265 Scenic View, Glenwood City, Wi
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 223 Produce of Dam - Percheron
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
814 BP Valissitie 307782 Crf Percherons, Ashley, Oh
848 BP Jada 305899 Ryan Burger, Willard, Oh
855 Vidalia Conway Patrick Nampel, Marshall, Wi
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 224 Get of Sire - Percheron
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
823 Rocket's All-Star Flash Anderson Farms, Oelwein, Ia
848 Ryan Burger, Willard, Oh
853 MYA,VALLIE,COLONEL Tim & Linda Klinger, Glenwood City, WI
855 Vidalia Conway Patrick Nampel, Marshall, Wi
860 Garry Fedore, Cassopolis, Mi
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 225 Stallion & 3 Mares - Percheron
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
848 Ryan Burger, Willard, Oh
853 Tim & Linda Klinger, Glenwood City, WI  Glenview Percherons
855 Patrick Nampel, Marshall, Wi
860 Garry Fedore, Cassopolis, Mi
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th




Friday, August 20
9:00 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center - Split Ring

Clydesdale Line
Class 390 National Clydesdale Yearling Stallion Futurity
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 391 National Clydesdale Yearling Filly Futurity
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 300 Gelding - Registered -- 3 Years & Under - Clydesdale
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
809 Windy Acres Winter Jack 28109 Windy Acres Clydesdales, Waterloo, Ia Amy Henry
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 301 Gelding - Registered -- 4 Years & Over - Clydesdale
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
826 Windsor Road Beau 28187 Naomi Homrighausen, Cedar Rapids, Ia Hannah Hoer
867 Shining Meadows Chrome 21893 Boulder Creek Clydesdales, Marion, la Samantha Solis
870 Shining Meadows Nicholas 27306  Highpoint Clydesdales, Hooper, Ut Freeman Yoder
871 Big Shoe Driller 28261 Highpoint Clydesdales, Hooper, Ut Freeman Yoder
874 Grandview Clydesdales, Dunnellon, F1 Shannon Cobbs
875 ADKS Infringement 26504 Stalhiem Farms/Brookside Farm, Amery, Wi
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th




Class 301A Gelding - Grade -- Any Age - Clydesdale
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
827 Fred Millikin Family Farms, Williamsburg, la Jillian Millikin
874 Grandview Clydesdales, Dunnellon, F1 Shannon Cobbs
875 Diamond Stalhiem Farms/Brookside Farm, Amery, Wi
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 302 Grand Champion & Reserve Gelding - Clydesdale
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
A. Champion Reserve Champion
Champion Reserve Champion
Class 393 Best American Bred Gelding - Clydesdale
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
809 Windy Acres Winter Jack 28109 Windy Acres Clydesdales, Waterloo, Ia Amy Henry
A. Champion Reserve Champion
Champion Reserve Champion
Class 303A Junior Stallion Foal - Clydesdale
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
809 Windy Acres Augustus 28701 Windy Acres Clydesdales, Waterloo, Ia Amy Henry
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
Class 303B Senior Stallion Foal - Clydesdale
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor

804 Alamar HR Ivan

823 Anderson's Lorenzo M36465
824 Anderson's Aspen M36466
865 Rock-N-Hill Vaughn

2nd 3rd

A. Placings 1st

Gregglea/alamar Clydesdales, Princeville, 11
Anderson Farms, Oelwein, Ia

Anderson Farms, Oelwein, Ia

Rock-n-hill Clydesdales, Kewaunee, Wi

4th 5th 6th

B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd

4th 5th 6th




Class 304 Stallion -- Yearling - Clydesdale
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
801 Five Star Eleanor's Inspiration 28494 Five Star Clydesdales, Leland, Il Don Hastings
804 Alamar SC Earl 28505 Gregglea/alamar Clydesdales, Princeville, 11
881 Far Forest Prine 28588 Behn Bros, Pecatonica, I1
887 Jonesway Aries 28691 Dan Jones, Bangor, Wi Dan Jones
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 305 Stallion -- 2 Year Old - Clydesdale
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor

821 Birky's Pride Rock Of Ages 28225
823 Anderson's Taurus M36161
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd

Irish Thunder Clydesdales, New Lisbon, Irish Thunder' Clydesdales

Anderson Farms, Oelwein, Ia
4th 5th 6th

2nd 3rd

4th 5th 6th

B. Placings 1st

Junior Champion & Reserve Stallion - Clydesdale

Class 306
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
A. Champion Reserve Champion
Champion Reserve Champion
Class 307 Stallion -- 3 Years & Over - Clydesdale
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
809 Canwest Golden Boy 27519 Windy Acres Clydesdales, Waterloo, Ia Amy Henry

867 Belleau W.S. Luke 27213
881 Glencoe Angus 27289

Boulder Creek Clydesdales, Marion, la Samantha Solis

Behn Bros, Pecatonica, I1

A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

Class 308 Senior Champion & Reserve Stallion - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor

A. Champion

Reserve Champion

Champion

Reserve Champion




Class 309 Grand Champion & Reserve Stallion - Clydesdale
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
A. Champion Reserve Champion
Champion Reserve Champion
Class 395 Best American Bred Stallion - Clydesdale
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
804 Alamar SC Earl Gregglea/alamar Clydesdales, Princeville, 11
809 Windy Acres Augustus 28701 Windy Acres Clydesdales, Waterloo, Ia Amy Henry
881 Glencoe Angus Behn Bros, Pecatonica, Il
887 Jonesway Aries 28691 Dan Jones, Bangor, Wi Dan Jones
A. Champion Reserve Champion
Champion Reserve Champion
Class 310A Junior Filly Foal - Clydesdale
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
887 Jonesway Hillary Dan Jones, Bangor, Wi Dan Jones
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 310B Senior Filly Foal - Clydesdale
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor

804 Alamar HR Karen

821 Irish Thunder's Celtic Obsession
823 Anderson's Delight F75733

Gregglea/alamar Clydesdales, Princeville, 11
Irish Thunder Clydesdales, New Lisbon,

Anderson Farms, Oelwein, Ia

Irish Thunder Clydesdales

A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 394 Best American Bred Foal - Clydesdale
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
804 Alamar HR Ivan Gregglea/alamar Clydesdales, Princeville, 11
805 Alamar HR Karen Gregglea/alamar Clydesdales, Princeville, 11
809 Windy Acres Augustus 28701 Windy Acres Clydesdales, Waterloo, Ia Eric Henry
865 Rock-N-Hill Vaughn Rock-n-hill Clydesdales, Kewaunee, Wi
887 Jonesway Hillary Dan Jones, Bangor, Wi Dan Jones

A. Champion

Champion

Reserve Champion

Reserve Champion




Class 311 Mare -- Yearling - Clydesdale
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
816 Alamar HR Tatum 28501 Galloglas Farm, Maple Park, 11 Logan Behn
823 Anderson's Royale Queen F75563 Anderson Farms, Oelwein, Ia
824 Anderson's Katie F75580 Anderson Farms, Oelwein, Ia
834 Ogzark's Royal Juliette 28485 Oakridge Ranch, La Porte City, Ia John Johnson
867 Boulder Creek Chloe's Perfection Boulder Creek Clydesdales, Marion, la Samantha Solis
868 Cedarview Ellie 75651 Boulder Creek Clydesdales, Marion, la Samantha Solis
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 312 Mare -- 2 Year Old - Clydesdale
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
804 Alamar HW Nora 28175 Gregglea/alamar Clydesdales, Princeville, 11
805 Alamar SC Desire 28172 Gregglea/alamar Clydesdales, Princeville, 11
809 Windy Acres Humble Beginnings Windy Acres Clydesdales, Waterloo, Ia Eric Henry
28108
821 TIrish Thunder's Celtic Mila 28193 Irish Thunder Clydesdales, New Lisbon, Irish Thunder Clydesdales
823 Anderson's Felicia F75332 Anderson Farms, Oelwein, Ia
824 Hollybank April Flower Girl F75735 Anderson Farms, Oelwein, Ia Robert Detweiler
841 TF BJ's Tessa 28428 TF Clydesdales, Gladbrook, Ia
865 Rock-N-Hill Miss Thelma 28421 Rock-n-hill Clydesdales, Kewaunee, Wi
881 Far Forest Helena 28366 Behn Bros, Pecatonica, Il
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 313 Junior Champion & Reserve Mare - Clydesdale
Trophy by Iowa Draft Horse & Mule Breeders Association
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
A. Champion Reserve Champion
Champion Reserve Champion
Class 314 Mare -- 3 Year Old - Clydesdale
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
823 Anderson's Aria F75119 Anderson Farms, Oelwein, Ia
858 Berkshire Madison Avenue 28316 Goodell Clydesdales, Rutland, Ia Jeffery Goodell
865 Rock-N-Hill Miss Sophie 27904 Rock-n-hill Clydesdales, Kewaunee, Wi
866 Willow Way Shade 75364 Rock-n-hill Clydesdales, Kewaunee, Wi
867 TF BJ'S UNIQUE 28145 Boulder Creek Clydesdales, Marion, la Samantha Solis
875 ADKS Halo 28130 Stalhiem Farms/Brookside Farm, Amery, Wi
886 Jonesway Princess 27895 Mary Hirsch-Justice, Onalaska, Wi Mary Hirsch-Justice
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

B. Placings 1st 2nd

3rd 4th 5th 6th




Class 315 Yeld Mare -- 4 Years & Over - Clydesdale
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
801 Pinnacle's Princess Pearl 25558 Five Star Clydesdales, Leland, Il Kameron Hastings
802 Five Star Abby's Finesse 27331 Five Star Clydesdales, Leland, Il Kristen Hastings
803 Five Star Abby's Gwenyth 27858 Five Star Clydesdales, Leland, 11
817 GRANDVIEW JUSTIN'S WITH Donald Hastings, New London, Ia Terry Tatt
818 OZARK'S ROYAL CLASSIC 24520 Donald Hastings, New London, Ia Terry Tatt
821 TIrish Thunder's Simply Irrisisable Irish Thunder Clydesdales, New Lisbon, Irish Thunder Clydesdales
27117
822 BSC Delta Dawn 27710 Irish Thunder Clydesdales, New Lisbon, Irish Thunder Clydesdales
823 Anderson's Gabrielle F74954 Anderson Farms, Oelwein, Ia
824 Gor-Dey Pearl F74658 Anderson Farms, Oelwein, Ia
832 GHT's Amazing Grace 28417 Gardner Horse Training / Solomon's Kellie Gardner
841 Amethyst Hightower's Erin 27536 TF Clydesdales, Gladbrook, la
865 Rock-N-Hill Miss Quinita 27429 Rock-n-hill Clydesdales, Kewaunee, Wi
866 LakeBottom Lilly 26978 Rock-n-hill Clydesdales, Kewaunee, Wi
867 Gor-Dey Soleil 28240 Boulder Creek Clydesdales, Marion, la Samantha Solis
868 FREEDOM LOCHY VICTORIAS Boulder Creek Clydesdales, Marion, Ta Samantha Solis
SECRET 28158
875 Hardin's Heidi 26374 Stalhiem Farms/Brookside Farm, Amery, Wi
876 Sonia's Elsa 26844 Stalhiem Farms/Bookside Farm, Amery, Wi
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 316 Brood Mare - 4 Years & Over - Clydesdale
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
816 Willow Way Rhapsody 9075153 Galloglas Farm, Maple Park, 11 Logan Behn
823 Anderson's Anita F74765 Anderson Farms, Oelwein, Ia
887 Jonesway Allusion 26480 Dan Jones, Bangor, Wi Dan Jones
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 317 Senior Champion & Reserve Mare - Clydesdale
Award by Stillie LLC
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
A. Champion Reserve Champion
Champion Reserve Champion
Class 318 Grand Champion & Reserve Mare - Clydesdale
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
A. Champion Reserve Champion

Champion

Reserve Champion




Class 396 Best American Bred Mare - Clydesdale
No. Name of Entry Owner
801 Five Star Abby's Finesse 27331 Five Star Clydesdales, Leland, 11
804 Alamar HW Nora Gregglea/alamar Clydesdales, Princeville, 11
805 Alamar SC Desire Gregglea/alamar Clydesdales, Princeville, 11
809 Windy Acres Humble Beginning's Windy Acres Clydesdales, Waterloo, Ia
28108
834 Ozark's Royal Juliette 28485 Oakridge Ranch, La Porte City, la
875 Heidi Stalhiem Farms/Brookside Farm, Amery, Wi
A. Champion Reserve Champion
Champion Reserve Champion
Class 397 Best American Bred Clydesdale
August A. Busch Award
Name of Entry Owner
881 - Behn Bros, Pecatonica, Il
A. Champion Reserve Champion
Champion Reserve Champion
Class 398 Best of Breed - Clydesdale
Award by Don & Debi Hastings
No. Name of Entry Owner
A. Champion Reserve Champion
Champion Reserve Champion
Class 399 Best of Iowa - Clydesdale
No. Name of Entry Owner
809 Windy Acres Augustus 28701 Windy Acres Clydesdales, Waterloo, Ia
810 Windy Acres Winter Jack 28109 Windy Acres Clydesdales, Waterloo, Ia
811 Windy Acres Humble Beginning's Windy Acres Clydesdales, Waterloo, Ia
28108
841 TF BJ's Tessa 28428 TF Clydesdales, Gladbrook, Ia
A. Champion Reserve Champion
Champion Reserve Champion
Class 319 Mare & Foal - Clydesdale
No. Name of Entry Owner
823 Anderson's Anita And Anderson's Anderson Farms, Oelwein, Ia
Aspen
887 Jonesway Allusion 26480 Dan Jones, Bangor, Wi
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

Exhibitor

Don Hastings

Eric Henry

John Johnson

Exhibitor

Exhibitor

Exhibitor

Amy Henry
Amy Henry
Eric Henry

Exhibitor

Dan Jones



Class 320 Produce of Dam - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry

801 Five Star L.S. Abby
804 Alamar L.S. Dafney
809 Mistyland Angie 25764
823 Anderson Farms

865 Erastus Tim's Ariel

Owner Exhibitor

Five Star Clydesdales, Leland, 11

Gregglea/alamar Clydesdales, Princeville, 11

Windy Acres Clydesdales, Waterloo, Ia Eric Henry
Anderson Farms, Oelwein, Ia

Rock-n-hill Clydesdales, Kewaunee, Wi

881 - Behn Bros, Pecatonica, I1
887 Jonesway Allusion 26480 Dan Jones, Bangor, Wi Dan Jones
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 321 Get of Sire - Clydesdale
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor

804 Hatfield Remington
823 Willow Way Kelso

Gregglea/alamar Clydesdales, Princeville, 11
Anderson Farms, Oelwein, Ia

A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th

Class 322 Junior Get of Sire - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor

804 Hatfield Remington
823 Willow Way Kelso

Gregglea/alamar Clydesdales, Princeville, 11
Anderson Farms, Oelwein, Ia

A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

Class 323 Stallion & 3 Mares - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor

804 Alamar Acres LLC
823 Anderson Farms
865 Rock-N-Hill Vaughn

Gregglea/alamar Clydesdales, Princeville, 11
Anderson Farms, Oelwein, Ia
Rock-n-hill Clydesdales, Kewaunee, Wi

887 Jonesway Aries 28691 Dan Jones, Bangor, Wi Dan Jones
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
4th 5th 6th

B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd




Friday, August 20
6:00 p.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center

Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony

Class 353 Mens Mare Cart - Clydesdale
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
817 Donald Hastings, New London, Ia TERRY MCELHINNEY
821 Irish Thunder Clydesdales, New Lisbon, Irish Thunder Clydesdales
832 Gardner Horse Training / Solomon's Jared Gardner
841 TF Clydesdales, Gladbrook, la
858 Goodell Clydesdales, Rutland, Ta Jeffery Goodell
865 Rock-n-hill Clydesdales, Kewaunee, Wi
867 Boulder Creek Clydesdales, Marion, la Robert Solis
870 Highpoint Clydesdales, Hooper, Ut
875 Stalhiem Farms/Brookside Farm, Amery, Wi
881 Behn Bros, Pecatonica, I1 Logan Behn
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 250 Ladies Gelding/Stallion Cart - Percheron
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
800 Bob Roger Pittman, Claremont, Mn Traci Pittman
830 Elk Devan Donato, Prole, Ia Devan Donato
835 G.T.'s Jerod Ella Bauer, Harris, Mn Ella Bauer
862 Black Brook Buzz 311901 Plume Hill Carriage, Baxter, Ia Natalie McDonald
863 Vargus Angel Acres Perchero, Indianola, Ia Susie Cihal
879 Marry Brad Schreiber, Plainview, Mn Marry Schreiber
882 Breezy Knoll Prince Justin Grey Thunder Percherons, Mokena, Il Beth Wilcox
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 482C Draft Under Saddle Western Youth -- 18 & Under - Clydesdale
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
826 Windsor Road Beau 28187 Naomi Homrighausen, Cedar Rapids, Ia Hannah Hoer
840 Priest Lake Above Jennifer Greckel Farms, Bloomfield, Ne Ellie Dykstra
867 TF BJ'S UNIQUE Boulder Creek Clydesdales, Marion, la Samantha Solis
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th




Class 482P Draft Under Saddle Western Youth -- 18 & Under - Percheron
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
838 Zubrod's Spring Colton Becker, Atlantic, [A Colton Becker
872 Sadie Scenic View, Glenwood City, Wi Trinity Young
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
Class 801 Draft Pony Cart -- 38"- 45"
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
806 Woelber Farm Woelber Farm, Sheldon, Ia Woelber Farm
828 Burt Paul Wolf, Farnhamville, Ia Paul Wolf - Mens Cart
846 Betty Randy Wilken, Waverly, Ia Caleb Wilken
847 Lucy Randy Wilken, Waverly, Ia Clay Wilken
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 252 Ladies Mare Cart - Percheron
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
838 Zubrod's Spring Colton Becker, Atlantic, A Abby Becker
860 Garry Fedore, Cassopolis, Mi
889 Utopia's Ariel Shining Stars, Altoona, Ia Faith Brooks
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 355 Open Team - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry

870 Driller

Owner Exhibitor

Highpoint Clydesdales, Hooper, Ut

874 Grandview Clydesdales, Dunnellon, F1 Shannon Cobbs
875 Sage Stalhiem Farms/Brookside Farm, Amery, Wi

A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

Class 804 Draft Pony Team -- 45"- 48"

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
806 Woelber Farm Woelber Farm, Sheldon, Ia Woelber Farm
828 Brandy, Brit Paul Wolf, Farnhamville, TA Paul Wolf
846 Betty And Beauty Randy Wilken, Waverly, Ia Caleb Wilken Or Randy Wilken
851 Joker And Flash Tammy Janssen, Clare, Ia

A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th




Class 481C Draft Under Saddle English Adult - Clydesdale
No. Name of Entry Owner
826 Windsor Road Beau 28187 Naomi Homrighausen, Cedar Rapids, Ia
827 Fred Millikin Family Farms, Williamsburg, Ia
840 Ted 21st Century Tartan Greckel Farms, Bloomfield, Ne
842 RC Bohls Katie Greckel Farms, Bloomfield, Ne
843 Priest Lake Above Jennifer Greckel Farms, Bloomfield, Ne
877 Easy Spirit Of Garr Dell Jennifer Hemphill, Jamestown, Oh
886 Jonesway Princess 27895 Mary Hirsch-Justice, Onalaska, Wi
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 481P Draft Under Saddle English Adult - Percheron
No. Name of Entry Owner
830 Prince Devan Donato, Prole, Ia
862 Black Brook Buzz 311901 Plume Hill Carriage, Baxter, la
884 Nica Asdf, Knoxville, Ia
889 Fire Shining Stars, Altoona, Ia
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 258 Mare Unicorn - Percheron
No. Name of Entry Owner
855 Patrick Nampel, Marshall, Wi
860 Garry Fedore, Cassopolis, Mi
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 358 Mare Unicorn - Clydesdale
No. Name of Entry Owner
817 Donald Hastings, New London, Ia
832 Gardner Horse Training / Solomon's
841 TF Clydesdales, Gladbrook, la
858 Goodell Clydesdales, Rutland, Ta
865 Rock-n-hill Clydesdales, Kewaunee, Wi
875 Stalhiem Farms/Brookside Farm, Amery, Wi
881 Behn Bros, Pecatonica, Il
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

Exhibitor

Naomi Homrighausen
Jill Millikin

Shane Greckel

Kate Greckel

Amy Turner

Jennifer Hemphill
Mary Hirsch-Justice

Exhibitor

Natalie McDonald

Amelia DeRosear

Exhibitor

Exhibitor

Glenview Percherons
Jared Gardner

Jeffery Goodell



Class 359

No. Name of Entry

Open Four Horse Hitch - Clydesdale

Award by Britt Draft Horse Show
Owner

870 Highpoint Clydesdales, Hooper, Ut
874 Grandview Clydesdales, Dunnellon, F1
875 Stalhiem Farms/Brookside Farm, Amery, Wi
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 807 Six Draft Pony Hitch -- 48" & Under

No. Name of Entry
806 Woelber Farm

Award by Heath & Beth Hallberg
Owner

Woelber Farm, Sheldon, Ia

Paul Wolf, Farnhamville, IA
Randy Wilken, Waverly, la

828 Burt Bill Brandy Brit Flash Joker
846 Lucy, Olive, Reba, Daisy, Lakota,

Bonnie
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 261 Open Six Horse Hitch - Percheron

Award by Britt Draft Horse Show

No. Name of Entry Owner

800 Eric, Sammy, Ace, Nav, Devon And Roger Pittman, Claremont, Mn

Bob
879 Brad Schreiber, Plainview, Mn
882 Grey Thunder Percherons, Mokena, Il
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

Draft Under Saddle Pole Bending - Clydesdale

Owner

Class 486C
No. Name of Entry

Naomi Homrighausen, Cedar Rapids, Ia
Greckel Farms, Bloomfield, Ne
Greckel Farms, Bloomfield, Ne
Greckel Farms, Bloomfield, Ne
867 TF BJ'S UNIQUE Boulder Creek Clydesdales, Marion, Ta
886 Jonesway Princess 27895 Mary Hirsch-Justice, Onalaska, Wi
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th

826 Windsor Road Beau

840 RC Bohls Katie

842 Priest Lake Above Jennifer
843 Ted 21st Century Tartan

B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

Exhibitor

Shannon Cobbs

Exhibitor

Woelber Farm
Paul Wolf
Vicki Wilken

Exhibitor

Marc Pittman

Josh Wilcox

Exhibitor

Hannah Hoer

Kate Greckel

Ellie Dykstra

Amy Turner
Samantha Solis
Mary Hirsch-Justice



Class 486P
No. Name of Entry

Draft Under Saddle Pole Bending - Percheron

Owner

830 Prince Devan Donato, Prole, Ia
884 Nica Asdf, Knoxville, Ia
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
Class 485C Draft Under Saddle Keyhole - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry

840 RC Bohls Katie

842 Priest Lake Above Jennifer

843 Ted 21st Century Tartan
867 TF BI'S UNIQUE
877 Easy Spirit Of Garr Dell

886 Jonesway Princess 27895

Owner

Greckel Farms, Bloomfield, Ne
Greckel Farms, Bloomfield, Ne
Greckel Farms, Bloomfield, Ne
Boulder Creek Clydesdales, Marion, Ta
Jennifer Hemphill, Jamestown, Oh
Mary Hirsch-Justice, Onalaska, Wi

A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 485P Draft Under Saddle Keyhole - Percheron

No. Name of Entry

Owner

830 Prince Devan Donato, Prole, Ia
884 Nica Asdf, Knoxville, Ia
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

Exhibitor

Exhibitor

Kate Greckel

Ellie Dykstra

Amy Turner
Samantha Solis
Jennifer Hemphill
Mary Hirsch-Justice

Exhibitor



Class 470C

No. Name of Entry
858 Goodell Clydesdales

867 Rock And Rail Lillybelle

Saturday, August 21
8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center

Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony

Decorator Class -- 15-18 - Clydesdale
Award by Dianne Brown Flowers - Draft Horse and Pony Decorations

Exhibitor

Jase Goodell
Samantha Solis
Mekaila Snyder

Owner

Goodell Clydesdales, Rutland, Ia
Boulder Creek Clydesdales, Marion, la
Top Notch Equine, Pleasant Hill, Ia

878 Benita
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 470P Decorator Class -- 15-18 - Percheron

No. Name of Entry

812 Bonnita's Lil Meghan
838 Zubrod's Spring

Award by Dianne Brown Flowers - Draft Horse and Pony Decorations
Owner Exhibitor

Creekside Acres / Blue Ribbon Specialties, Jana Manley
Colton Becker, Atlantic, IA Colton Becker

A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
Class 471C Decorator Class -- 14 & Under - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry

801 Pinnacle's Princess Pearl

858 Goodell Clydesdales

Award by Dianne Brown Flowers - Draft Horse and Pony Decorations

Owner Exhibitor
Five Star Clydesdales, Leland, 11 Kameron Hastings
Grant Goodell

Goodell Clydesdales, Rutland, Ia
Stalhiem Farms/Brookside Farm, Amery, Wi

875 Nash
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 471P Decorator Class -- 14 & Under - Percheron

Award by Dianne Brown Flowers - Draft Horse and Pony Decorations

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
872 Sadie Scenic View, Glenwood City, Wi Trinity Young
879 Jack Brad Schreiber, Plainview, Mn Jack
880 Levi Brad Schreiber, Plainview, Mn Levi

A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th




Class 472C Showmanship at Halter -- 15-18 - Clydesdale
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
817 Donald Hastings, New London, Ia RICHIE HASTINGS
826 Naomi Homrighausen, Cedar Rapids, la Hannah Hoer
858 Goodell Clydesdales, Rutland, Ia Jase Goodell
867 Boulder Creek Clydesdales, Marion, Ta Samantha Solis
874 Grandview Clydesdales, Dunnellon, F1 Nash Cobbs
878 Top Notch Equine, Pleasant Hill, Ia Mekaila Snyder
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 472P Showmanship at Halter -- 15-18 - Percheron
Plaque by Percheron Horse Association of America
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
812 Bonnita's Lil Meghan Creekside Acres / Blue Ribbon Specialties, Jana Manley
838 Zubrod's Spring 315038 Colton Becker, Atlantic, A Colton Becker

855 Patrick Nampel, Marshall, Wi

A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 474C Showmanship at Halter -- 14 & Under - Clydesdale
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
801 Pinnacle's Princess Pearl Five Star Clydesdales, Leland, Il Kameron Hastings
817 Donald Hastings, New London, Ia KAMERON HASTINGS
840 Preist Lake Above Jennifer Greckel Farms, Bloomfield, Ne Ellie Dykstra
858 Goodell Clydesdales Goodell Clydesdales, Rutland, Ta Grant Goodell
859 Goodell Clydesdales Goodell Clydesdales, Rutland, Ia Kole Goodell
875 Nash Stalhiem Farms/Brookside Farm, Amery, Wi
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

Class 474P Showmanship at Halter -- 14 & Under - Percheron
Plaque by Percheron Horse Association of America
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
812 Bonnita's Lil Meghan Creekside Acres / Blue Ribbon Specialties, Blake Bond
848 BP Victory 313944 Ryan Burger, Willard, Oh Braxtyn Burger
855 Anc Patrick Nampel, Marshall, Wi
872 Sadie Scenic View, Glenwood City, Wi Trinity Young
879 Jack Brad Schreiber, Plainview, Mn Jack
880 Levi Brad Schreiber, Plainview, Mn Levi
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th




Class 811

No. Name of Entry
806 Woelber Farm

Draft Pony Halter - Mare

Award by Randy & Vickie Wilkens
Owner

Woelber Farm, Sheldon, Ia

846 Lucy Randy Wilken, Waverly, la
847 Betty Randy Wilken, Waverly, la
850 Reba Randy Wilken, Waverly, la
854 Daisy Kimberly Hols, Runnells, Ia
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 812 Draft Pony Halter - Gelding

No. Name of Entry

Award by Rich & Janice Mason
Owner

851 Flash Tammy Janssen, Clare, la
852 Joker Tammy Janssen, Clare, Ia
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
15 Minute Break
Class 475C Juvenile Driver Cart -- 15-18 - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry

Trophy by Terry & Deb Pierce
Owner

817 Donald Hastings, New London, Ia
858 Goodell Clydesdales, Rutland, Ia
867 Boulder Creek Clydesdales, Marion, Ta
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 475P Juvenile Driver Cart -- 15-18 - Percheron

No. Name of Entry

838 Zubrod's Spring
855

Trophy by Terry & Deb Pierce
Owner

Colton Becker, Atlantic, IA
Patrick Nampel, Marshall, Wi

A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

Class 808 Draft Pony Youth Cart -- Driver 11 & Under
Award in memory of Fred Bridges

No. Name of Entry Owner

A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th

B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

Exhibitor

Woelber Farm
Clay Wilken
Caleb Wilken
Randy Wilken
Kendall Berg

Exhibitor

Kelsey Janssen
Kelsey Janssen

Exhibitor

RICHIE HASTINGS

Jase Goodell
Samantha Solis

Exhibitor

Exhibitor



Class 476C

Juvenile Driver Cart -- 14 & Under - Clydesdale

Trophy by Terry & Deb Pierce

No. Name of Entry

817

840 Preist Lake Above Jennifer
858 Goodell Clydesdales

859 Goodell Clydesdales

Owner

Donald Hastings, New London, Ia
Greckel Farms, Bloomfield, Ne
Goodell Clydesdales, Rutland, Ia
Goodell Clydesdales, Rutland, Ta

863 Larry Angel Acres Perchero, Indianola, Ia
870 Glencoe Kickin Ace Highpoint Clydesdales, Hooper, Ut
875 Nash Stalhiem Farms/Brookside Farm, Amery, Wi
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 476P Juvenile Driver Cart -- 14 & Under - Percheron

Trophy by Terry & Deb Pierce

No. Name of Entry

Owner

855 Patrick Nampel, Marshall, Wi
872 Sadie Scenic View, Glenwood City, Wi
879 Jack Brad Schreiber, Plainview, Mn
880 Levi Brad Schreiber, Plainview, Mn
889 Ray Shining Stars, Altoona, Ia

A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

Class 802 Draft Pony Cart -- 45"- 48"

Award by Rich & Janice Mason

No. Name of Entry

Owner

828 Billy Paul Wolf, Farnhamville, TA
829 Burt Paul Wolf, Farnhamville, IA
846 Betty Randy Wilken, Waverly, Ia
847 Lucy Randy Wilken, Waverly, Ia
851 Flash Tammy Janssen, Clare, la

A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

Class 477C Juvenile Driver Cart -- 15-18 - Clydesdale

Exhibitor

KAMERON HASTINGS
Ellie Dykstra

Grant Goodell

Kole Goodell

Exhibitor

Trinity Young
Jack

Levi

Whyatt Finch

Exhibitor

Shirley Wolf
Marcie Boerner
Caleb Wilken
Clay Wilken
Tammy Janssen

Award by Iowa Draft Horse & Mule Breeders Association

No. Name of Entry
858 Goodell Clydesdales

Owner
Goodell Clydesdales, Rutland, Ta

878 Katy Top Notch Equine, Pleasant Hill, Ia
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

Exhibitor

Jase Goodell
Mekaila Snyder



No. Name of Entry

817

819

858 Goodell Clydesdales
859 Goodell Clydesdales
875 Nash

Class 477P Juvenile Driver Cart -- 15-18 - Percheron
Award by Iowa Draft Horse & Mule Breeders Association
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 810 Draft Pony Youth Team -- Driver 18 & Under
Award by Paul & Shirley Wolf
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
851 Joker And Flash Tammy Janssen, Clare, la Vicki Wilken
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 478C Juvenile Driver Team -- 14 & Under - Clydesdale

Award by Iowa Draft Horse & Mule Breeders Association

Owner Exhibitor
Donald Hastings, New London, Ia

Donald Hastings, New London, Ia

Goodell Clydesdales, Rutland, Ia Grant Goodell
Goodell Clydesdales, Rutland, Ta Kole Goodell

Stalhiem Farms/Brookside Farm, Amery, Wi

A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 478P Juvenile Driver Team -- 14 & Under - Percheron

Award by Iowa Draft Horse & Mule Breeders Association

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
863 Ed Angel Acres Perchero, Indianola, Ia
872 Sadie Scenic View, Glenwood City, Wi Trinity Young
879 Jack Brad Schreiber, Plainview, Mn Jack

A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th

B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

Youth High Point and Herdsmanship Awards



Class 454C Junior Team - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
858 KDIJ's Miss Jesse & Berkshire Goodell Clydesdales, Rutland, Ta Jeffery Goodell
Madison Avenue
865 Rock-N-Hill Miss Sophie Rock-n-hill Clydesdales, Kewaunee, Wi
881 - Behn Bros, Pecatonica, Il
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 454pP Junior Team - Percheron
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th



Class 352
No. Name of Entry

817
832 Solomonic Susie
841 Entry

858 Goodell Clydesdales

865 LakeBottom Lilly

867 FREEDOM LOCHY VICTORIAS

Saturday, August 21

6:00 p.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Cener
Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony

Ladies Mare Cart - Clydesdale

Owner

Donald Hastings, New London, Ia
Gardner Horse Training / Solomon's

TF Clydesdales, Gladbrook, Ia

Goodell Clydesdales, Rutland, Ia
Rock-n-hill Clydesdales, Kewaunee, Wi
Boulder Creek Clydesdales, Marion, Ta

SECRET
875 Sage Stalhiem Farms/Brookside Farm, Amery, Wi
878 Katy Top Notch Equine, Pleasant Hill, Ia
881 - Behn Bros, Pecatonica, Il
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 809 Draft Pony Youth Cart -- Driver 12-18 Years

No. Name of Entry
831 Snickers

Award by David & Kim Hols
Owner

Devan Donato, Prole, Ia
Tammy Janssen, Clare, Ia

Kimberly Hols, Runnells, Ia
3rd 4th 5th 6th

3rd 4th 5th 6th

851 Flash

854 Daisy
A. Placings 1st 2nd
B. Placings 1st 2nd
Class 351

No. Name of Entry

870 Driller

Mens Gelding/Stallion Cart - Clydesdale

Owner

Highpoint Clydesdales, Hooper, Ut

874 Grandview Clydesdales, Dunnellon, FI
875 Neil Stalhiem Farms/Brookside Farm, Amery, Wi
878 Gabe Top Notch Equine, Pleasant Hill, Ia

A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

Exhibitor

Glenview Percherons
Kellie Gardner

Allison Radcliff

Samantha Solis

Kim Behn

Exhibitor

Kelsey Janssen
Kendall Berg

Exhibitor

Shannon Cobbs

Paul Snyder



Class 253
No. Name of Entry

Mens Mare Cart - Percheron

Owner

855 Patrick Nampel, Marshall, Wi
856 Patrick Nampel, Marshall, Wi
860 Garry Fedore, Cassopolis, Mi
869 Rock Lawn Felicity 313324 Tiller's Journey Farm, Danville, Vt
872 Image Scenic View, Glenwood City, Wi
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 340 Pleasure Cart - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry

840 RC Bohls Katie

867 Rock And Rail Lillybelle
877 Easy Spirit Of Garr Dell
886 Jonesway Princess 27895
887 Jonesway Allusion 26480

Owner

Greckel Farms, Bloomfield, Ne
Boulder Creek Clydesdales, Marion, Ta
Jennifer Hemphill, Jamestown, Oh
Mary Hirsch-Justice, Onalaska, Wi
Dan Jones, Bangor, Wi

A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 255 Team of Geldings - Percheron

No. Name of Entry

800 Mike And Devon

830 Elk And Prince

863 Sam

879 Clint

882 Grey Thunder Percherons
889 Ray And Ariel

Owner

Roger Pittman, Claremont, Mn
Devan Donato, Prole, Ia

Angel Acres Perchero, Indianola, Ia
Brad Schreiber, Plainview, Mn

Grey Thunder Percherons, Mokena, Il
Shining Stars, Altoona, la

A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 357 Open Unicorn - Clydesdale

Award by Britt Draft Horse Show

No. Name of Entry
870 Diriller

Owner

Highpoint Clydesdales, Hooper, Ut

Exhibitor

John Myrick
Bruce Hieber

Exhibitor

Kate Greckel
Robert Solis
Jennifer Hemphill
Mary Hirsch-Justice
Kim Jones

Exhibitor

Emma Plttman
Susie Cihal
Clint

Beth Wilcox
Faith Brooks

Exhibitor

Shannon Cobbs

874 Grandview Clydesdales, Dunnellon, FI

875 Diamond Stalhiem Farms/Brookside Farm, Amery, Wi
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th




Class 805 Draft Pony Unicorn Hitch -- 48" & Under
Award by Bob Sharer
No. Name of Entry Owner

806 Woelber Farm
828 Birt Brandy Burt
846 Olive, Lakota, Bonnie

Woelber Farm, Sheldon, Ia
Paul Wolf, Farnhamville, IA
Randy Wilken, Waverly, la

A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 259 Open Four Horse Hitch - Percheron

No. Name of Entry

800 Nitro, Mike, Devon, Bob
879 Bradbrad
882 Grey Thunder Percherons

Owner

Roger Pittman, Claremont, Mn
Brad Schreiber, Plainview, Mn
Grey Thunder Percherons, Mokena, Il

A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 362 Mare Six Horse Hitch - Clydesdale

Award sponsored by Don & Deb Hastings

No. Name of Entry

Owner

817 Donald Hastings, New London, Ia
832 Gardner Horse Training / Solomon's
841 Entry TF Clydesdales, Gladbrook, Ia
858 Goodell Clydesdales Goodell Clydesdales, Rutland, Ia
875 Lotti Stalhiem Farms/Brookside Farm, Amery, Wi
881 - Behn Bros, Pecatonica, I1

A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

Class 487C Draft Under Saddle Barrel Racing - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry

826 Windsor Road Beau
840 RC Bohls Katie
842 Priest Lake Above Jennifer
843 Ted 21st Century Tartan
867 TF BJ'S UNIQUE
886 Jonesway Princess 27895
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd

Owner

Naomi Homrighausen, Cedar Rapids, la
Greckel Farms, Bloomfield, Ne

Greckel Farms, Bloomfield, Ne

Greckel Farms, Bloomfield, Ne
Boulder Creek Clydesdales, Marion, la
Mary Hirsch-Justice, Onalaska, Wi

4th 5th 6th

B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd

4th 5th 6th

Exhibitor

Woelber Farm
Marcie Boerner
Vicki Wilken

Exhibitor

Marc Pittman

Duane Wilcox

Exhibitor

TERRY MCELHINNEY
Jared Gardner

Jeffery Goodell

Exhibitor

Hannah Hoer

Kate Greckel

Ellie Dykstra

Shane Greckel
Samantha Solis
Mary Hirsch-Justice



Class 487P Draft Under Saddle Barrel Racing - Percheron
No. Name of Entry Owner
830 Prince Devan Donato, Prole, Ia
884 Nica Asdf, Knoxville, Ia
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 489 Draft Under Saddle Big T - Clydesdale/Percheron
No. Name of Entry Owner
826 Windsor Road Beau Naomi Homrighausen, Cedar Rapids, Ia
827 Fred Millikin Family Farms, Williamsburg, Ia
830 Prince Devan Donato, Prole, Ia
840 RC Bohls Katie Greckel Farms, Bloomfield, Ne
842 Priest Lake Above Jennifer Greckel Farms, Bloomfield, Ne
843 Ted 21st Century Tartan Greckel Farms, Bloomfield, Ne
867 TF BJ'S UNIQUE Boulder Creek Clydesdales, Marion, Ta
886 Jonesway Princess 27895 Mary Hirsch-Justice, Onalaska, Wi
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

Exhibitor

Exhibitor

Naomi Homrighausen
Jill Millikin

Kate Greckel

Ellie Dykstra

Shane Greckel
Samantha Solis
Mary Hirsch-Justice



Sunday, August 22

&:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center

Clydesdale

Class 354 Ladies Open Team - Clydesdale
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
832 Grace And Rose Gardner Horse Training / Solomon's Kellie Gardner
841 Entry TF Clydesdales, Gladbrook, Ia
858 Goodell Clydesdales Goodell Clydesdales, Rutland, Ia Allison Radcliff
870 Driller Highpoint Clydesdales, Hooper, Ut
874 Grandview Clydesdales, Dunnellon, FI Karen Cobbs
875 Neil Stalhiem Farms/Brookside Farm, Amery, Wi
881 - Behn Bros, Pecatonica, I1 Kim Behn
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Class 484C Dressage - Clydesdale
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
826 Windsor Road Beau 28187 Naomi Homrighausen, Cedar Rapids, la Hannah Hoer
840 Ted 21st Century Tartan Greckel Farms, Bloomfield, Ne Shane Greckel
842 Priest Lake Above Jennifer Greckel Farms, Bloomfield, Ne Kate Greckel
843 RC Bohls Katie Greckel Farms, Bloomfield, Ne Kate Greckel
844 Greckel Farms Greckel Farms, Bloomfield, Ne Kate Greckel
867 Gor-Dey Soleil Boulder Creek Clydesdales, Marion, Ta Samantha Solis
877 Easy Spirit Of Garr Dell Jennifer Hemphill, Jamestown, Oh Jennifer Hemphill
A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th
B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

Class

No. Name of Entry

A. Placings 1st

B. Placings 1st

484P Dressage - Percheron
Owner Exhibitor
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th




Sunday, August 22
Noon - Jacobson Exhibition Center

Supreme Six Horse Hitch Showdown

Class 991 Supreme Six Horse Hitch Showdown - All Breeds

Additional awards by Waverly Midwest Horse Sale and Blenco Glass by Mel &
Linda Shivver

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor
800 Roger Pittman, Claremont, Mn Marc Pittman
832 Gardner Horse Training / Solomon's Jared Gardner
841 TF Clydesdales, Gladbrook, Ia
855 Patrick Nampel, Marshall, Wi
858 Goodell Clydesdales, Rutland, Ia Jeffery Goodell
870 Highpoint Clydesdales, Hooper, Ut
874 Grandview Clydesdales, Dunnellon, F1 Shannon Cobbs
875 Stalhiem Farms/Brookside Farm, Amery, Wi
879 Brad Schreiber, Plainview, Mn
881 Behn Bros, Pecatonica, Il
882 Grey Thunder Percherons, Mokena, 11 Josh Wilcox

A. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

B. Placings 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th




It is our great pleasure to pay tribute to those who have worked long and hard to promote the draft horse and to enlarge
their following and who are so justly recognized in the lowa State Fair Draft Horse Hall of Fame as follows:

lowa State Fair Draft Horse Hall of Fame Inductees

1979 CLELL BEATTY ELDRED PIERCE 1989
ROY CURTIS Chariton “Grinnell JIGGS KINNEY
Princeton Columbus Junction
EARL SPARROW -+ 1983
ARNOLD HEXOM % Zearing DON ARNOLD GRIFFIN
Waverly SCHNECKLOTH Anita
FOSTER Davenport
BERT FEVOLD+ SARCHETT % 1990
Humboldt Indianola JOHN SIEHL CHESTER
Grinnell NELSON+¢
HERB ED CLAUSSEN 7% Hedrick
SCHNECKLOT #¢ Gladbrook 1984
Davenport RAY CURTIS KENNETH
CHARLES DeWitt GREIMAN
HARRY WENDEL WILHOLT +Batavia Garner
Atkins 1984
BILL SASSMAN % HANS SORENSON MAURICE
RAY BOHAN % Fredericksburg W TELLEEN+
Shell Rock Goldfield Waverly
FRED CLAUSSEN-¥
LESTER GOOD % Traer 1985 EMIL HACK *
Ogden HAROLD McMAIN Oxford Junction
1981 *
ROSS SPARROW ¢ HERCHELL Delmar JAMES KRUGER
Zearing GRIFFITH Aurora
Malcom WALT BRADY ¢
LYNN BYERLY Greeley CHARLEY
Glidden ROLLIN COCHRAN ¥
GINGERICH 1986 Hedrick
CLAY McMAIN ¢ Parnell CARL MADSON
DeWitt Webb BILL WOODRING ¢
MENZO YEARIAN Plainfield
SAM MINOR ¥ # LYNN DEAL ¥
Ely Keswick Jefferson WILBER
WENTZEL ¢
DALE SCHLEI BURT GREIMAN - 1987 Floyd County
Klemme Corydon LESTER HINDMAN
Alburnett 1991
1980 RUPERT LINN KENNETH LOOMIS
NORTON DAVIS+# Pilot Mound LESTER PHILLIP + Afton
Fremont Birmingham
GUY BABCOCK ¥ BILL GRANGE
VERNON DAVIS*# Galva 1988 Ruthven
Hedrick JAY MITCHELL
1982 Newton 1992
EVERETT STEEGE ORVAL PIERCE ROBERT WEIGEL
“cFredericksburg Oakland LESTER SMITH Earlville

“Sigourney

DR. A. J.NEUMANN
Orange City

1993
CLAYTON CRILL
Delta

CLYDE
McDONOUGH
Schaller

1994
VERNON
MATSON
New Providence

JOHN ROBY
Rockwell City

1995
EARL SORENSON
Goldfield

EMMA
CLAUSSEN
Gladbrook

1996
LYLE SMITH +%
Sigourney

CHARLES
WENDT
Exira

1997
HARRY THOMS
Gladbrook

RALPH
STRINGHAM +%
Earlham

% - DECEASED



1998
CLAIR BOHAN ¥
Janesville

DALTON
THOMPSON %
Brayton

1999
HARVEY
BENSON ¢
Delta

DON BRADY
Greeley

2000
F.D. SMYLIE +%
Columbus Junction

DELORIS GOOD
Ogden

LLOYD BLOOM -+«
Cumming

2001
BURT KELSEY ¥
Rudd

ED “BUDDY” KIEWS
Packwood

FARRELL SIEHL
Grinnell

ROYAL
PEACOCK*
Keosauqua

ED DAVIDSON
Stanwood

2002
BILL HUNTROD
+#Collins

DALE & CHER
McMAIN
Delmar

FRED & TOM
HOLBERT +«
Greeley

2003
DON GARRETT
Douds

MAXINE KRUGER 7«
Aurora

VIRGIL MINOR ¥
Ely

WARREN MOUNT
Grand Junction

PAUL & MARLENE
PRUIN
Rockwell

MARILYN THOMS
Gladbrook

2004
DICK & MARIE
BROWN ¥
Hudson

LC & VERNON
TICE+*
Searsboro

JUNIOR & EILEEN
VORWALDT ¢
Fort Madison

2005
JACK BRADBURY
St. Charles

MIKEL
SASSMANN-
Sumner

CLIFF SOURS™
Nashua

2006

BOB & MARY
DAVIDSON
Stanwood

JACK GRAY
Villisca

DON MCKALE +*
Toledo

2007
DORIE GOOD
SMITH
Boone

DOROTHY
WILLHOIT &
Batavia

2008
HOWARD & MABLE
BUERCKLEY
Osage

TERRY & DEB
PIERCE FAMILY
QOakland

CHUCK & JUDY
THORSON
Floyd

2009
DICK & JOY
SPARROW
Zearing

2010
CLIFFERD & ANNE
BUFFINGTON
Colo

GERALD & BEA
STUART
New Virginia

CONNIE &
LAWRENCE
TEDROW
Douds

2011
JIM STUART
New Virginia

JEANNINE
TELLEEN
Waverly

2012
LYNN & LYNETTE
TELLEEN
Waverly

BRUCE GARDNER
Madrid

2013
GLENN
DETERMANN
Wall Lake

ORVILL
CABBAGE
New Market

2014
ROBERT LANTOW
Nashua

DARWIN BRINK
Bronson

2015
CHRIS SCHWARCK
Mason City

DON & LINDA
JOHNSON
Russell

2016
JACK & SHARON
TUTTLE*
Marengo

RON HAGLUND
Ogden

LARRY & CAROL
ROBINSON
Fairfield

2017
RICK & SHERRY
LAVALLEY
Carlisle

LARRY & LIZ
MANATT
Malcom

PAUL & SANDY
SPARROW

Zearing

RICHARD MASON
Early

2018
STEVE & BECKY
FEVOLD
Gladbrook

GARY SHIRK

MIKE BEATY
Russell

2019
JANET & BOB
GERARD
Marengo

BOB & VICKY
ROBY
Rockwell City

DAN & JACKIE
WISTOM

Sperry



MORE INFORMATION ON THE BREEDS EXHIBITED, PLEASE CONTACT:

AMERICAN MINIATURE HORSE REGISTRY BELGIAN DRAFT HORSE CORPORATION
81-B East Queenwood Road OF AMERICA

Morton, IL 61550 P.O. Box 335

309-263-4044 125 Southwood Dr.
http://www.shetlandminiature.com Wabash, IN 46992

(260) 563-3205

www.belgiancorp.com

AMERICAN SHIRE HORSE ASSQOCIATION IOWA DRAFT HORSE &

P.O. Box 227 MULE BREEDERS ASSOCIATION
Blair, NE 68008 Jim Stuart, President

(888)302-6643 1121 G76 Hwy

https://shirehorse.org/ New Virginia, A 50210

(641) 449-3541
www.iowadrafthorse.com

DRAFT HORSE JOURNAL

P.0. Box 670
Waverly, IA 50677
(319) 352-4046
www.drafthorsejournal.com

Do you want to learn to drive draft horses?
Now is your chance!

The South Central lowa Draft Horse and Mule Association is sponsoring a FREE driving clinic to be held at the Saddle
Club Arena, 608 East St, in New Virginia, IA on Sunday August 29, from 10:00 to 2:00. Topics to be covered are
conformation of draft horses, harnessing, and driving. This will be a “hands on” clinic so come dressed to work with
the horses! Students will be given the chance to drive a team under the watchful eye of an experienced teamster.
For more information, call Jim Stuart 515-971-1254 or email at jstuart@iowatelecom.net. Visit:
www.iowadrafthorse.com and like “lowa Draft Horse and Mule Association” on Facebook.
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